
Student Id Name
Subj 

Code

2016UCE1195 AMIT KUMAR CHT408

2016UCE1213 AVIRAT CHT408

2016UCE1243 RAJSHEKHAR DHAKED CHT408

2016UCE1285 AJAY KUMAR CHAUDHARY CHT408

2016UCE1291 ARVIND PATEL CHT408

2016UCE1322 GIRDHARI BAMNIYA CHT408

2016UCE1616 UDAY CHANDRA KUMAR CHT408

2016UCE1630 PIYUSH MISHRA CHT408

2016UCP1650 BHARAT PAL MEENA CHT408

2016UMT1157 ARIF JAMIL ANSARI CHT408

2016UMT1704 VINOD KUMAR YADAV CHT408

2016UCE1105 SAURABH KUMAR KHANDELWAL CHT415

2016UCE1114 VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA CHT415

2016UCE1151 ABHISHEK GUPTA CHT415

2016UCE1161 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA CHT415

2016UCE1162 ABHINAV KUMAR SINGH CHT415

2016UCE1164 YOMESH LOHIYA CHT415

2016UCE1167 SAURABH SINGH CHT415

2016UCE1168 MILAN KUMAR CHT415

2016UCE1170 KAMAL KUMAR VERMA CHT415

2016UCE1174 SRISHTI AGRAWAL CHT415

2016UCE1176 ADARSH LALIT ABHINANDAN CHT415

2016UCE1177 ANKUR SINGH CHT415

2016UCE1178 SOMESH MAURYA CHT415

2016UCE1197 ARUN KUMAR CHT415

2016UCE1198 NIMIT AGARWAL CHT415

2016UCE1202 ANKIT MITTAL CHT415

2016UCE1203 HIMANSHU MEENA CHT415

2016UCE1204 SANAT DUTTA CHT415

2016UCE1210 VIVEK MITTAL CHT415

2016UCE1212 PRADEEP KUMAR CHT415

2016UCE1221 DIKSHA GOYAL CHT415

2016UCE1229 SATWIK SRIVASTAVA CHT415

2016UCE1230 TARUN GOYAL CHT415

2016UCE1234 ASHISH KUMAR GAUTAM CHT415

2016UCE1241 AJAY SINGH PILANIA CHT415

2016UCE1242 PARAS AGARWAL CHT415

2016UCE1253 ASHISH GUPTA CHT415

2016UCE1263 SANJAY CHOUDHARY CHT415

2016UCE1266 RAJKUMAR MEENA CHT415

2016UCE1281 APOORV NAGAYACH CHT415

2016UCE1320 POONAM SINGH CHT415

2016UCE1399 RITIK ANAND CHT415

2016UCE1414 ADITYA RAJ CHT415

2016UCE1478 PREETI NAGAR CHT415

Groups for Open Elective Courses to Conduct Mid Term Examinatin



2016UCE1555 MEENAL PUNIA CHT415

2016UCE1620 NILIMA DEWAT CHT415

2016UCE1688 REKHA SIYAK CHT415

2016UCP1185 GADIA RONAK MANOJ CHT415

2016UCP1345 GAURAV BANSAL CHT415

2016UCP1360 SHREYA JAIN CHT415

2016UCP1369 MD SAIFULLAH CHT415

2016UCP1388 SHUBHAM ARORA CHT415

2016UCP1389 BHAGWANA RAM CHT415

2016UCP1400 KASHYAP KUMAR VISHWAKARMA CHT415

2016UCP1404 AASHISH GOEL CHT415

2016UCP1425 GAURI CHT415

2016UCP1438 SHWETA MEHROLIA CHT415

2016UCP1455 SIDDHANT GUPTA CHT415

2016UCP1456 ADITYA BANSAL CHT415

2016UCP1471 GAURAV KABRA CHT415

2016UCP1472 DIVYA GUPTA CHT415

2016UCP1474 NARENDER SINGH YADAV CHT415

2016UCP1572 LALIT KUMAR CHT415

2016UCP1606 SHUBHAM DUBEY CHT415

2016UCP1633 RAMCHARAN JETHU CHT415

2016UEE1077 ASHWINI GODGHATE CHT415

2016UEE1078 CHETAN AHEER CHT415

2016UEE1160 PRANSHU PANDEY CHT415

2016UEE1179 YASH BHARDWAJ CHT415

2016UEE1199 SAURYA RAJ GUPTA CHT415

2016UEE1321 SUNNY KUMAR SINGH CHT415

2016UEE1333 URVASHI KIRAD CHT415

2016UEE1344 KUNAL AGARWAL CHT415

2016UEE1352 SUKHDEV VISHWAS CHT415

2016UEE1354 MOHIT SINGH CHT415

2016UEE1365 VIKAS SHARMA CHT415

2016UEE1371 PATEL MOHAMMAD USAMA ZAKIR CHT415

2016UEE1380 NITIN SHARMA CHT415

2016UEE1386 RAGINI GUPTA CHT415

2016UEE1421 RISHABH GUPTA CHT415

2016UEE1428 SHREYA GUPTA CHT415

2016UEE1442 VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA CHT415

2016UEE1481 SHIVAM CHT415

2016UEE1487 SAURABH KUMAR KANNAUJIYA CHT415

2016UEE1496 MAYANK MITTAL CHT415

2016UEE1557 VARUN SHARMA CHT415

2016UEE1681 TARUSHREE CHT415

2016UEE1691 SHANKAR LAL YADAV CHT415

2016UME1128 RAMACHANDRAN CHT415

2016UME1165 SIDDHARTH SINGH CHT415

2016UME1191 GAURAV KUMAR CHT415

2016UME1201 VIVEK KUMAR CHT415

2016UME1206 VIKALP SAINI CHT415

2016UME1218 AJAY SAIN CHT415



2016UME1248 ROHAN MITTAL CHT415

2016UME1252 HIMANSHU MANGAL CHT415

2016UME1256 SHOURYA TYAGI CHT415

2016UME1261 KUSH KUMAR CHT415

2016UME1270 NIMESH KHANDELWAL CHT415

2016UME1272 ASHISH KUMAWAT CHT415

2016UME1274 ANSHUL AWASTHI CHT415

2016UME1280 TABISH IQBAL CHT415

2016UME1282 ASHOK SINGH CHAUHAN CHT415

2016UME1283 SWARUP SINGH CHT415

2016UME1287 KUNAL SHARMA CHT415

2016UME1289 JITENDRA KUMAR MOURYA CHT415

2016UME1293 PAWAN CHANDA CHT415

2016UME1299 VAIBHAV VASHISHTH CHT415

2016UME1301 VISHVJEET SINGH HOLKAR CHT415

2016UME1308 GAJENDRA NAGAR CHT415

2016UME1312 ANKUR KHANDELWAL CHT415

2016UME1375 UJJWAL PADHA CHT415

2016UME1631 KELA PRIYANSH RAJESH KUMAR CHT415

2016UMT1095 NANDI SUMEET BINOD CHT415

2016UMT1240 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA CHT415

2016UMT1306 GURU PRASAD SAINI CHT415

2016UMT1364 SANDEEP YADAV CHT415

2016UMT1391 PANKAJ RAJAK CHT415

2016UMT1491 MAYANK GUPTA CHT415

2016UMT1499 JAYESH SHARMA CHT415

2016UMT1501 SACHIN MAHARSHI CHT415

2016UMT1507 ANSHIKA MAHESHWARI CHT415

2016UMT1531 BHARAT KUMAR JOSHI CHT415

2016UMT1556 PRASOON SINGH CHT415

2016UMT1562 SHASWAT KASHYAP CHT415

2016UMT1578 HITESH KUMAR SHARMA CHT415

2016UMT1581 SADAB KHAN CHT415

2016UMT1623 HUMAYUN AKBAR CHT415

2016UMT1668 SANYAM MEHTA CHT415

2016UMT1702 SACHIN SONI CHT415

2015UMT1238 VIRENDRA SINGH YADAV CYT639

2016UCE1001 U.H.G.I.N. WIJESINGHE CYT639

2016UCE1030 FATHIMA FARZANA CYT639

2016UCE1038 SUMAN RAY CYT639

2016UCE1154 AKSHIT CHAWLA CYT639

2016UCE1159 SUPRIYA SINGH CYT639

2016UCE1164 YOMESH LOHIYA CYT639

2016UCE1166 NISHANT AGRAWAL CYT639

2016UCE1167 SAURABH SINGH CYT639

2016UCE1169 HITESH MALI CYT639

2016UCE1172 VIPUL KHANDELWAL CYT639

2016UCE1174 SRISHTI AGRAWAL CYT639

2016UCE1176 ADARSH LALIT ABHINANDAN CYT639

2016UCE1177 ANKUR SINGH CYT639



2016UCE1178 SOMESH MAURYA CYT639

2016UCE1186 UTPALKANT KUMAR CYT639

2016UCE1192 PRATISHTHA GUPTA CYT639

2016UCE1221 DIKSHA GOYAL CYT639

2016UCE1229 SATWIK SRIVASTAVA CYT639

2016UCE1231 NAVAL KISHOR SHARMA CYT639

2016UCE1242 PARAS AGARWAL CYT639

2016UCE1399 RITIK ANAND CYT639

2016UCE1478 PREETI NAGAR CYT639

2016UCE1502 ANUJ KUMAR PANCHAL CYT639

2016UCE1535 ABHIMANYU CYT639

2016UCE1543 MANU SINGH MEENA CYT639

2016UCE1620 NILIMA DEWAT CYT639

2016UCE1621 VIPIN MAURYA CYT639

2016UCE1712 SWEETY RATHORE CYT639

2016UCE1720 PUSHKAR RAJ THAKUR CYT639

2016UCH1003 MD SABBIR HOSSAIN RIDOY CYT639

2016UCH1034 SATYAJ AWASTHI CYT639

2016UCH1200 ANSHU MEHTA CYT639

2016UCH1423 ANUSHKA SAHU CYT639

2016UCH1484 DEEPAK KUSHWAHA CYT639

2016UCH1488 RAM KARAN RINWA CYT639

2016UCH1500 NISHI SARASWAT CYT639

2016UCH1512 TINKOO BANSAL CYT639

2016UCH1517 DIVYA SHARMA CYT639

2016UCH1528 HARSHITA SARASWAT CYT639

2016UCH1532 NITESH JAISWAL CYT639

2016UCH1533 CHANDNI DEWANI CYT639

2016UCH1540 VRINDA GUPTA CYT639

2016UCH1547 PRADEEP KUMAR DIWAKAR CYT639

2016UCH1549 YOGESH KUMAR JEENGAR CYT639

2016UCH1553 SUMIT CHOUDHARY CYT639

2016UCH1560 CHANDRAPAL SINGH SOLANKI CYT639

2016UCH1574 ROBIN SONKAR CYT639

2016UCH1575 VIVEK KUMAR CYT639

2016UCH1576 AISHWARYA PAWAN CYT639

2016UCH1579 DEEPAK KUMAR CYT639

2016UCH1583 DEVESH AGARWAL CYT639

2016UCH1590 UDAY OJHA CYT639

2016UCH1614 MUSKAN SETHI CYT639

2016UCH1622 NISHANT SHARMA CYT639

2016UCH1625 CHANDRA KANT CYT639

2016UCH1628 SHIVAM CHANDNA CYT639

2016UCH1637 NITESH KUMAR GOND CYT639

2016UCH1675 TEJ SINGH CYT639

2016UCH1689 ANNU NAIN CYT639

2016UCH1694 HIMANSHU RATHORE CYT639

2016UCP1126 JAIDEEP SHARMA CYT639

2016UCP1345 GAURAV BANSAL CYT639

2016UCP1400 KASHYAP KUMAR VISHWAKARMA CYT639



2016UCP1412 RAHUL KUMAR CYT639

2016UCP1460 RAJAT KUMAR CYT639

2016UCP1471 GAURAV KABRA CYT639

2016UCP1599 MANOJ SHESHMA CYT639

2016UCP1633 RAMCHARAN JETHU CYT639

2016UCP1653 RAVI KHANDELWAL CYT639

2016UEC1054 ASHISH TRIVEDI CYT639

2016UEC1057 SUMIT KUMAR CYT639

2016UEE1160 PRANSHU PANDEY CYT639

2016UEE1250 CHIRAG GUPTA CYT639

2016UEE1352 SUKHDEV VISHWAS CYT639

2016UEE1353 SUMIT KUMAR CYT639

2016UEE1365 VIKAS SHARMA CYT639

2016UEE1374 DEEPAK KUMAR CYT639

2016UEE1378 NEERAJ JANGIR CYT639

2016UEE1380 NITIN SHARMA CYT639

2016UEE1385 KANHAIYA LAL CYT639

2016UEE1409 RONAK GUPTA CYT639

2016UEE1418 ANURAG CYT639

2016UEE1442 VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA CYT639

2016UEE1450 VIMAL KUMAR CYT639

2016UEE1496 MAYANK MITTAL CYT639

2016UEE1544 RISHABH RAJ CYT639

2016UEE1613 AMIT KUMAR CYT639

2016UEE1641 RAMAVTAR BERA CYT639

2016UEE1655 KISHAN NAMA CYT639

2016UEE1659 ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA CYT639

2016UEE1662 VISHNU DATT SHARMA CYT639

2016UEE1681 TARUSHREE CYT639

2016UEE1709 SUNIL SAI CYT639

2016UME1010 ROHAN S BADIGER CYT639

2016UME1028 AASIM ANIS CYT639

2016UME1032 ROLLIN MARK FERNANDES CYT639

2016UME1208 ANSHUL JANGID CYT639

2016UMT1043 BHAVINI BHATNAGAR CYT639

2016UMT1286 KAMAL DEV KUMAR CYT639

2016UMT1306 GURU PRASAD SAINI CYT639

2016UMT1357 AMBESH GUPTA CYT639

2016UMT1408 SIDDHARATH RANJAN CYT639

2016UMT1480 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH MEENA CYT639

2016UMT1494 PRAAGYA SHRINGI CYT639

2016UMT1507 ANSHIKA MAHESHWARI CYT639

2016UMT1510 ANUSHREE GAUTAM CYT639

2016UMT1521 UTKARSH JOSHI CYT639

2016UMT1523 SANJAY JAKHAR CYT639

2016UMT1524 ABHISHEK PAL CYT639

2016UMT1527 ARPIT GUPTA CYT639

2016UMT1545 AKASH GAUTAM CYT639

2016UMT1550 AKASH SHARMA CYT639

2016UMT1559 SHIVANG MISHRA CYT639



2016UMT1569 ANKITA PASTOR CYT639

2016UMT1581 SADAB KHAN CYT639

2016UMT1602 MOHIT PRATAP SINGH KUSHWAHA CYT639

2016UMT1646 RAHUL YADAV CYT639

2016UMT1703 SHUBHANKIT SIRVAIYA CYT639

2014UME1328 MADDULA JAGAN HST401

2016UCE1171 ANITA SHARMA HST401

2016UCE1219 VIKAS KUMAR JHURIA HST401

2016UCE1296 SIMRAN VIJAYVARGIYA HST401

2016UCE1541 SHIVAM SINGH HST401

2016UCE1658 RAHUL PARMAR HST401

2016UCE1712 SWEETY RATHORE HST401

2016UCH1011 SRAVANI RAVI KOWTHA HST401

2016UCH1110 RAHUL PAREWA HST401

2016UCH1227 AKASH VERMA HST401

2016UCH1463 ARPAN KISHOR TRIPURA HST401

2016UCH1465 PRADHUM MISHRA HST401

2016UCH1514 BHOMRAJ REGAR HST401

2016UCH1536 AASHUTOSH SHARMA HST401

2016UCH1547 PRADEEP KUMAR DIWAKAR HST401

2016UCH1573 ANISHKA AGARWAL HST401

2016UCH1583 DEVESH AGARWAL HST401

2016UCH1590 UDAY OJHA HST401

2016UCH1592 SACHIN SINGH NARUKA HST401

2016UCH1596 UTSAV GOYAL HST401

2016UCH1597 AKSHAT SRIVASTAVA HST401

2016UCH1605 SHIVAM DUBEY HST401

2016UCH1632 VIJAY KUMAR HST401

2016UCH1637 NITESH KUMAR GOND HST401

2016UCH1684 VISHNU KUSHWAHA HST401

2016UCH1692 SURESH POONIA HST401

2016UCP1009 SANGHAMITRA NATH HST401

2016UCP1023 AKSHITA AGRAWAL HST401

2016UCP1098 RISHABH KALAKOTI HST401

2016UCP1100 ASHISH GOYAL HST401

2016UCP1103 ABHISHEK TIBREWAL HST401

2016UCP1121 SHIVANSHU VYAS HST401

2016UCP1295 ROHIT KUMAR BAIRWA HST401

2016UCP1297 KAPIL SAINI HST401

2016UCP1305 SUGAM HST401

2016UCP1332 GORLA JAHNAVI VIJAYA SAMEERA HST401

2016UCP1372 HIMANSHU YADAV HST401

2016UCP1411 BALWANT SINGH HST401

2016UCP1415 UDITI ARORA HST401

2016UCP1422 ANMOLA KUMARI HST401

2016UCP1432 ASHISH PANDEY HST401

2016UCP1439 DEEPANSHU VIJAY HST401

2016UCP1441 AWADHESH KUMAR HST401

2016UCP1443 TARISHI JAIN HST401

2016UCP1447 ADITYA SANJAY SINHA HST401



2016UCP1448 ARVIND KUMAR HST401

2016UCP1457 BHAWANA SANKHLA HST401

2016UCP1460 RAJAT KUMAR HST401

2016UCP1468 HARSH BANSAL HST401

2016UCP1469 KHUSHBOO CHOUDHARY HST401

2016UCP1470 SHAMBHAWI HST401

2016UCP1476 NARENDRA KUMAR HST401

2016UCP1482 ADITYA RAJ HST401

2016UCP1564 PANKAJ KUMAR HST401

2016UCP1599 MANOJ SHESHMA HST401

2016UCP1653 RAVI KHANDELWAL HST401

2016UCP1663 THAKRE SWARAJ PRAVIN HST401

2016UEE1127 BHARAT KUMAR HST401

2016UEE1189 YOGITA MEENA HST401

2016UEE1214 JAHNAVI AGRAWAL HST401

2016UEE1249 JASKARAN SINGH HST401

2016UEE1250 CHIRAG GUPTA HST401

2016UEE1260 HIMANSHU KATEWA HST401

2016UEE1264 PRADEEP KUMAR HST401

2016UEE1323 RAJAT NAGAR HST401

2016UEE1328 BANOTH MADHU NAIK HST401

2016UEE1346 VAZE RUJUTA DEEPAK HST401

2016UEE1353 SUMIT KUMAR HST401

2016UEE1361 DESHMUKH NAGRAJ SHRIDHAR HST401

2016UEE1370 HARIOM JANGID HST401

2016UEE1374 DEEPAK KUMAR HST401

2016UEE1378 NEERAJ JANGIR HST401

2016UEE1385 KANHAIYA LAL HST401

2016UEE1418 ANURAG HST401

2016UEE1420 SURAJ PANT HST401

2016UEE1450 VIMAL KUMAR HST401

2016UEE1641 RAMAVTAR BERA HST401

2016UEE1655 KISHAN NAMA HST401

2016UEE1659 ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA HST401

2016UEE1662 VISHNU DATT SHARMA HST401

2016UEE1669 ANJALI JAISWAL HST401

2016UEE1709 SUNIL SAI HST401

2016UEE1722 JOGESH KUMAR AGRAWAL HST401

2016UME1022 KUSHAGRA JAJOO HST401

2016UME1259 MANISH KUMAR YADAV HST401

2016UME1275 SUMIT KUMAR HST401

2016UME1303 DEEPANSHU KUMAR SANU HST401

2016UME1362 PRABHAKAR TRIPATHI HST401

2016UME1519 TUSHAR SINGH CHAUHAN HST401

2016UME1558 AMAN SONI HST401

2016UME1654 GIRIDHAR RAMRAO CHAVAN HST401

2016UME1665 JITENDRA CHOUDHARY HST401

2016UME1679 SAHIL SIHAG HST401

2016UMT1130 DEEPAK GOCHAR HST401

2016UMT1217 JARUPULA VENNELA HST401



2016UMT1276 DEEPAK JANGID HST401

2016UMT1278 MUKESH HST401

2016UMT1417 POULOMI MUKHERJEE HST401

2016UMT1424 ASHISH CHAUDHARY HST401

2016UMT1453 MAHENDRA KUMAR HST401

2016UMT1464 PISE PARAG DEVENDRA HST401

2016UMT1473 ROHIT AGRAWAL HST401

2016UMT1489 MANMOHAN SINGH MEENA HST401

2016UMT1493 POOJA CHOUDHARY HST401

2016UMT1497 SAUMYA KUMAR RAI HST401

2016UMT1498 SAKSHI AGARWAL HST401

2016UMT1508 VIMLESH KUMAR HST401

2016UMT1515 PRASANN BALDUA HST401

2016UMT1516 NISHANT KUMAR AGRAWAL HST401

2016UMT1550 AKASH SHARMA HST401

2016UMT1565 ABHISHEK RAJPUT HST401

2016UMT1604 HEMRAJ MEENA HST401

2016UMT1636 NISHANT KUMAR SINGH HST401

2016UMT1670 MONU KUMAR HST401

2016UCE1171 ANITA SHARMA HST407

2016UCE1181 VAGISH MISHRA HST407

2016UCE1296 SIMRAN VIJAYVARGIYA HST407

2016UCE1322 GIRDHARI BAMNIYA HST407

2016UCE1571 TEEKAM MALAV HST407

2016UCE1707 NARENDRA KUMAR SWAMI HST407

2016UCH1053 CHHAVI AGARWAL HST407

2016UCH1313 KULDEEP SHARMA HST407

2016UCH1596 UTSAV GOYAL HST407

2016UCH1605 SHIVAM DUBEY HST407

2016UCH1673 SHRUTI JAIN HST407

2016UCP1026 AKSHAY RAWAT HST407

2016UCP1132 PRASHANT KUMAR HST407

2016UCP1145 SANKHYA KUMAR MITRA HST407

2016UCP1220 SURAJ KUMAR HST407

2016UCP1382 SANJAY KUMAR HST407

2016UCP1393 PRIYANSHU SINGH HST407

2016UCP1396 RAHUL JANGIR HST407

2016UCP1401 PRAWEEN KUMAR RAJWANSHI HST407

2016UCP1411 BALWANT SINGH HST407

2016UCP1441 AWADHESH KUMAR HST407

2016UCP1448 ARVIND KUMAR HST407

2016UCP1644 BHAVISHYA GARG HST407

2016UEE1140 BRAJESH KUMAR HST407

2016UEE1214 JAHNAVI AGRAWAL HST407

2016UEE1341 SHIVAM KUMAR HST407

2016UEE1349 VAMKUDOTU HARI KRISHNA HST407

2016UEE1398 PRAKHAR GUPTA HST407

2016UEE1405 VIVEK KUMAR HST407

2016UEE1434 RAVIRANJAN KUMAR HST407

2016UEE1467 ABHISHEK KHATRI HST407



2016UEE1539 SUDHIR KUMAR HST407

2016UEE1639 ASHUTOSH RAI HST407

2016UME1022 KUSHAGRA JAJOO HST407

2016UME1303 DEEPANSHU KUMAR SANU HST407

2016UME1654 GIRIDHAR RAMRAO CHAVAN HST407

2016UME1665 JITENDRA CHOUDHARY HST407

2016UME1679 SAHIL SIHAG HST407

2016UME1682 SANDEEP KUMAR HST407

2016UMT1327 BRAJESH GIRI HST407

2016UMT1526 GIRDHARI LAL HST407

2015UCE1006 ANSHUL MODGAL HST408

2016UCE1041 MAHAN NEHRU HST408

2016UCE1042 AMIT KUMAR MEENA HST408

2016UCE1182 SAMYAK JAIN HST408

2016UCE1279 SURYA PRATAP MEENA HST408

2016UCE1509 ASHWINI KUMAR HST408

2016UCE1541 SHIVAM SINGH HST408

2016UCE1626 ARYA BHARDWAJ HST408

2016UCH1011 SRAVANI RAVI KOWTHA HST408

2016UCH1585 SHUBHANGI AGARWAL HST408

2016UCP1009 SANGHAMITRA NATH HST408

2016UCP1016 ARNAV LOONKER HST408

2016UCP1018 DHRUV JITENDRA JAIN HST408

2016UCP1021 SIDDHARTH DASH HST408

2016UCP1023 AKSHITA AGRAWAL HST408

2016UCP1029 DEVENDRA PUROHIT HST408

2016UEE1127 BHARAT KUMAR HST408

2016UEE1249 JASKARAN SINGH HST408

2016UEE1260 HIMANSHU KATEWA HST408

2016UEE1420 SURAJ PANT HST408

2016UME1007 NIKHIL MAJALKODI RAVISHANKAR HST408

2016UME1039 ANAND UNNIKRISHNAN MENON HST408

2016UME1716 RISHI ADITYA SHARMA HST408

2016UME1718 PRIYADARSHAN PUJARI HST408

2016UMT1627 AKSHAT MATHUR HST408

2016UCE1041 MAHAN NEHRU HST409

2016UCE1042 AMIT KUMAR MEENA HST409

2016UCE1182 SAMYAK JAIN HST409

2016UCE1509 ASHWINI KUMAR HST409

2016UCE1626 ARYA BHARDWAJ HST409

2016UCH1313 KULDEEP SHARMA HST409

2016UCH1532 NITESH JAISWAL HST409

2016UCH1533 CHANDNI DEWANI HST409

2016UCH1574 ROBIN SONKAR HST409

2016UCH1576 AISHWARYA PAWAN HST409

2016UCH1585 SHUBHANGI AGARWAL HST409

2016UCP1016 ARNAV LOONKER HST409

2016UCP1018 DHRUV JITENDRA JAIN HST409

2016UCP1021 SIDDHARTH DASH HST409

2016UCP1026 AKSHAY RAWAT HST409



2016UCP1029 DEVENDRA PUROHIT HST409

2016UCP1393 PRIYANSHU SINGH HST409

2016UEE1349 VAMKUDOTU HARI KRISHNA HST409

2016UEE1351 ASTHA MARY JOHN HST409

2016UEE1444 MADHAV UPADHYAY HST409

2016UME1007 NIKHIL MAJALKODI RAVISHANKAR HST409

2016UME1010 ROHAN S BADIGER HST409

2016UME1032 ROLLIN MARK FERNANDES HST409

2016UME1039 ANAND UNNIKRISHNAN MENON HST409

2016UME1190 AVNISH ANAND HST409

2016UME1193 SUNIL KUMAR HST409

2016UME1269 PUNIT KUMAR HST409

2016UME1716 RISHI ADITYA SHARMA HST409

2016UME1718 PRIYADARSHAN PUJARI HST409

2016UMT1327 BRAJESH GIRI HST409

2016UMT1526 GIRDHARI LAL HST409

2016UMT1627 AKSHAT MATHUR HST409

2014UME1328 MADDULA JAGAN HST604

2016UCE1209 BASANT BAITHA HST604

2016UCH1536 AASHUTOSH SHARMA HST604

2016UCH1551 KRITI MANOCHA HST604

2016UCH1608 LEENA BHATIA HST604

2016UCP1318 CHANDA LOKESHWAR HST604

2016UCP1372 HIMANSHU YADAV HST604

2016UCP1432 ASHISH PANDEY HST604

2016UCP1447 ADITYA SANJAY SINHA HST604

2016UCP1564 PANKAJ KUMAR HST604

2016UCP1697 MITESH KUMAR SAINI HST604

2016UEE1012 ABDUL HADI NAZEEM HST604

2016UEE1328 BANOTH MADHU NAIK HST604

2016UEE1329 PRIYANKA GOYAL HST604

2016UEE1330 SAKSHI SHARMA HST604

2016UEE1331 MEGHA SONI HST604

2016UEE1337 GAVARA ABHISHEK HST604

2016UEE1340 NIKITA AGRAWAL HST604

2016UEE1346 VAZE RUJUTA DEEPAK HST604

2016UEE1361 DESHMUKH NAGRAJ SHRIDHAR HST604

2016UEE1403 SHUBHAM PRASAD MEHTA HST604

2016UME1129 BAALLAH SYED MOHAMMED SAQLAIN HST604

2016UME1190 AVNISH ANAND HST604

2016UME1193 SUNIL KUMAR HST604

2016UME1269 PUNIT KUMAR HST604

2016UME1310 SHIVRAJ MEENA HST604

2016UME1395 MUKESH JAL HST604

2016UME1446 RAJESH KUMAR HST604

2016UME1667 DEEPAK KUMAR YOGI HST604

2016UMT1278 MUKESH HST604

2016UMT1336 KOTTIGUMADA KRISHNASURYA HST604

2016UMT1339 YANDA JAGADEESH KUMAR HST604

2016UMT1376 SHREYANSH BORANA HST604



2016UMT1435 DEVADA MAHESH HST604

2016UMT1483 AJAY GHOSH HST604

2016UCE1163 SANJAY KUMAWAT MST602

2016UCE1233 KAMAL RAWAT MST602

2016UCE1258 ANKIT KUMAR GOYAL MST602

2016UCE1320 POONAM SINGH MST602

2016UCE1555 MEENAL PUNIA MST602

2016UCE1688 REKHA SIYAK MST602

2016UCH1227 AKASH VERMA MST602

2016UCH1465 PRADHUM MISHRA MST602

2016UCH1514 BHOMRAJ REGAR MST602

2016UCH1567 VINAYSHREE MST602

2016UCH1586 YAASHI GUPTA MST602

2016UCH1592 SACHIN SINGH NARUKA MST602

2016UCH1593 KHUSHI RANI MST602

2016UCH1598 CHINMEY BOHRA MST602

2016UCH1609 RIDHIKA KOTHARI MST602

2016UCH1624 KHUSHABU YADAV MST602

2016UCH1632 VIJAY KUMAR MST602

2016UCH1635 SONIYA MST602

2016UCH1676 AYUSH YADAV MST602

2016UCH1692 SURESH POONIA MST602

2016UCP1004 VANDITA GOYAL MST602

2016UCP1008 NIDHEESH RAJESH PANCHAL MST602

2016UCP1018 DHRUV JITENDRA JAIN MST602

2016UCP1090 PULKIT MST602

2016UCP1098 RISHABH KALAKOTI MST602

2016UCP1100 ASHISH GOYAL MST602

2016UCP1103 ABHISHEK TIBREWAL MST602

2016UCP1180 M SATISH KUMAR REDDY MST602

2016UCP1185 GADIA RONAK MANOJ MST602

2016UCP1216 MEEDIMALE YASHWANTHREDDY MST602

2016UCP1295 ROHIT KUMAR BAIRWA MST602

2016UCP1305 SUGAM MST602

2016UCP1332 GORLA JAHNAVI VIJAYA SAMEERA MST602

2016UCP1338 MATLI MOHAN TEJESWAR REDDY MST602

2016UCP1360 SHREYA JAIN MST602

2016UCP1363 AMIT SINGH JADAUN MST602

2016UCP1368 VARUN KUMAR VERMA MST602

2016UCP1369 MD SAIFULLAH MST602

2016UCP1381 PANKAJ TANWAR MST602

2016UCP1389 BHAGWANA RAM MST602

2016UCP1392 AVIRAL MONGRA MST602

2016UCP1404 AASHISH GOEL MST602

2016UCP1413 JAGRITI AGGARWAL MST602

2016UCP1415 UDITI ARORA MST602

2016UCP1436 PREET YADAV MST602

2016UCP1454 ADIT MATHUR MST602

2016UCP1455 SIDDHANT GUPTA MST602

2016UCP1459 SUMIT KUMAR MST602



2016UCP1470 SHAMBHAWI MST602

2016UCP1472 DIVYA GUPTA MST602

2016UCP1474 NARENDER SINGH YADAV MST602

2016UCP1476 NARENDRA KUMAR MST602

2016UCP1482 ADITYA RAJ MST602

2016UCP1572 LALIT KUMAR MST602

2016UCP1617 SAKSHI MAHESHWARI MST602

2016UCP1663 THAKRE SWARAJ PRAVIN MST602

2016UEE1189 YOGITA MEENA MST602

2016UEE1326 ASHVI AGRAWAL MST602

2016UEE1333 URVASHI KIRAD MST602

2016UEE1366 SHUBHAM KUMAR MST602

2016UEE1444 MADHAV UPADHYAY MST602

2016UME1019 MOHAMMAD OSAMA MST602

2016UME1156 AMARAPALLI SAI CHARAN NAIDU MST602

2016UME1218 AJAY SAIN MST602

2016UME1232 BRAHAMANAND MST602

2016UME1236 SAGAR SINGHAL MST602

2016UME1247 HARSH KUMAR SAINI MST602

2016UME1259 MANISH KUMAR YADAV MST602

2016UME1270 NIMESH KHANDELWAL MST602

2016UME1280 TABISH IQBAL MST602

2016UME1284 SURAJ SHARMA MST602

2016UME1287 KUNAL SHARMA MST602

2016UME1288 NISHA LAMBORIA MST602

2016UME1289 JITENDRA KUMAR MOURYA MST602

2016UME1292 HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY MST602

2016UME1301 VISHVJEET SINGH HOLKAR MST602

2016UME1307KATIKIREDDY SRI RANGA NAGA SAI PRAVEENMST602

2016UME1308 GAJENDRA NAGAR MST602

2016UME1311 SAURABH JINDAL MST602

2016UME1312 ANKUR KHANDELWAL MST602

2016UME1317 NARENDAR INDLIYA MST602

2016UME1319 HARI RAM DANGI MST602

2016UME1347 ANAPARTHI LOHIT MST602

2016UME1358 RISHI RAJ MST602

2016UME1359 AMIT KULDEEP MST602

2016UME1466 RAHUL JOSHI MST602

2016UME1519 TUSHAR SINGH CHAUHAN MST602

2016UME1558 AMAN SONI MST602

2016UME1566 PRASHANT SANKHALA MST602

2016UME1631 KELA PRIYANSH RAJESH KUMAR MST602

2016UMT1276 DEEPAK JANGID MST602

2016UMT1391 PANKAJ RAJAK MST602

2016UMT1410 LALIT SABLANIYA MST602

2016UMT1417 POULOMI MUKHERJEE MST602

2016UMT1424 ASHISH CHAUDHARY MST602

2016UMT1445 VIKAS DUSTAWA MST602

2016UMT1473 ROHIT AGRAWAL MST602

2016UMT1489 MANMOHAN SINGH MEENA MST602



2016UMT1490 DEKA MANASPRATIM MST602

2016UMT1491 MAYANK GUPTA MST602

2016UMT1497 SAUMYA KUMAR RAI MST602

2016UMT1499 JAYESH SHARMA MST602

2016UMT1501 SACHIN MAHARSHI MST602

2016UMT1505 NITIN VERMA MST602

2016UMT1511 PRINCE BARODIA MST602

2016UMT1515 PRASANN BALDUA MST602

2016UMT1516 NISHANT KUMAR AGRAWAL MST602

2016UMT1531 BHARAT KUMAR JOSHI MST602

2016UMT1537 ABHINAV CHHANDAK MST602

2016UMT1562 SHASWAT KASHYAP MST602

2016UMT1565 ABHISHEK RAJPUT MST602

2016UMT1568 SRISHTI AGARWAL MST602

2016UMT1578 HITESH KUMAR SHARMA MST602

2016UMT1604 HEMRAJ MEENA MST602

2016UMT1623 HUMAYUN AKBAR MST602

2016UMT1668 SANYAM MEHTA MST602

2016UMT1702 SACHIN SONI MST602

2016UMT1704 VINOD KUMAR YADAV MST602

2016UCE1213 AVIRAT MST630

2016UCE1254 ANANT KUMAR MST630

2016UCE1285 AJAY KUMAR CHAUDHARY MST630

2016UCE1291 ARVIND PATEL MST630

2016UCE1316 AJEET SINGH BAIS MST630

2016UCE1660 POONAM MST630

2016UCP1116 MUKUL KUMAR MST630

2016UCP1350 SHUBHAM MST630

2016UEE1120 RAKESH BAIRWA MST630

2016UEE1142 DURG SINGH MST630

2016UEE1321 SUNNY KUMAR SINGH MST630

2016UEE1348 PIYUSH GARG MST630

2016UEE1356 KULDEEP CHATURVEDI MST630

2016UEE1370 HARIOM JANGID MST630

2016UEE1371 PATEL MOHAMMAD USAMA ZAKIR MST630

2016UEE1377 NITIN KUMAR MST630

2016UEE1387 SHUBHAM VERMA MST630

2016UEE1610 AMAN SHARMA MST630

2016UEE1705 ROSHAN LAL MST630

2016UEE1711 VISHRAM MEENA MST630

2016UME1191 GAURAV KUMAR MST630

2016UME1201 VIVEK KUMAR MST630

2016UME1248 ROHAN MITTAL MST630

2016UME1262 RAUSHAN KUMAR MST630

2016UME1272 ASHISH KUMAWAT MST630

2016UME1274 ANSHUL AWASTHI MST630

2016UME1282 ASHOK SINGH CHAUHAN MST630

2016UME1283 SWARUP SINGH MST630

2016UME1299 VAIBHAV VASHISHTH MST630

2016UME1661 AJAY YADAV MST630



2016UME1666 NASEEB MST630

2016UMT1130 DEEPAK GOCHAR MST630

2016UMT1157 ARIF JAMIL ANSARI MST630

2016UMT1364 SANDEEP YADAV MST630

2016UMT1453 MAHENDRA KUMAR MST630

2016UMT1508 VIMLESH KUMAR MST630

2016UMT1636 NISHANT KUMAR SINGH MST630

2016UMT1670 MONU KUMAR MST630

2015UCH1068 LOKESH BAIRWA MTT421

2016UCE1154 AKSHIT CHAWLA MTT421

2016UCE1166 NISHANT AGRAWAL MTT421

2016UCE1169 HITESH MALI MTT421

2016UCE1186 UTPALKANT KUMAR MTT421

2016UCE1209 BASANT BAITHA MTT421

2016UCE1211 MAHMOOD ALAM MTT421

2016UCE1254 ANANT KUMAR MTT421

2016UCE1316 AJEET SINGH BAIS MTT421

2016UCE1502 ANUJ KUMAR PANCHAL MTT421

2016UCE1543 MANU SINGH MEENA MTT421

2016UCE1571 TEEKAM MALAV MTT421

2016UCE1660 POONAM MTT421

2016UCE1707 NARENDRA KUMAR SWAMI MTT421

2016UCH1003 MD SABBIR HOSSAIN RIDOY MTT421

2016UCH1200 ANSHU MEHTA MTT421

2016UCH1228 RAVI KUMAR FULWA MTT421

2016UCH1239 KRISHNA KANT NAYAK MTT421

2016UCH1251 CHANDRIKA MEENA MTT421

2016UCH1373 RAVI KUMAR MTT421

2016UCH1423 ANUSHKA SAHU MTT421

2016UCH1461 MOHIT GUPTA MTT421

2016UCH1484 DEEPAK KUSHWAHA MTT421

2016UCH1500 NISHI SARASWAT MTT421

2016UCH1540 VRINDA GUPTA MTT421

2016UCH1546 SMRITY PRAKASH MTT421

2016UCH1561 SWAPNESH MEENA MTT421

2016UCH1567 VINAYSHREE MTT421

2016UCH1575 VIVEK KUMAR MTT421

2016UCH1580 SHUBHANSHU BANSAL MTT421

2016UCH1584 ABHISHEK KUMAR MTT421

2016UCH1586 YAASHI GUPTA MTT421

2016UCH1593 KHUSHI RANI MTT421

2016UCH1595 NARENDRA KUMAR JALUTHRIA MTT421

2016UCH1598 CHINMEY BOHRA MTT421

2016UCH1601 VIDHAN KUMAR MTT421

2016UCH1608 LEENA BHATIA MTT421

2016UCH1609 RIDHIKA KOTHARI MTT421

2016UCH1614 MUSKAN SETHI MTT421

2016UCH1615 SUBHASH YADAV MTT421

2016UCH1624 KHUSHABU YADAV MTT421

2016UCH1625 CHANDRA KANT MTT421



2016UCH1628 SHIVAM CHANDNA MTT421

2016UCH1635 SONIYA MTT421

2016UCH1640 PUSHPINDER GOYAL MTT421

2016UCH1649 SHUBHAM SAINI MTT421

2016UCH1676 AYUSH YADAV MTT421

2016UCH1680 ARANYA RAJ SINGH CHAUHAN MTT421

2016UCH1689 ANNU NAIN MTT421

2016UCH1698 HITESH JOSHI MTT421

2016UCH1710 DINESH KUMAR MTT421

2016UCP1116 MUKUL KUMAR MTT421

2016UCP1368 VARUN KUMAR VERMA MTT421

2016UCP1412 RAHUL KUMAR MTT421

2016UCP1436 PREET YADAV MTT421

2016UCP1459 SUMIT KUMAR MTT421

2016UCP1644 BHAVISHYA GARG MTT421

2016UEE1267 SUMIT KUMAR MEENA MTT421

2016UEE1330 SAKSHI SHARMA MTT421

2016UEE1334 SHREYANSHU GARG MTT421

2016UEE1340 NIKITA AGRAWAL MTT421

2016UEE1356 KULDEEP CHATURVEDI MTT421

2016UEE1387 SHUBHAM VERMA MTT421

2016UEE1397 SHUBHAM GOYAL MTT421

2016UEE1409 RONAK GUPTA MTT421

2016UEE1544 RISHABH RAJ MTT421

2016UEE1589 HARSHIT GUPTA MTT421

2016UEE1613 AMIT KUMAR MTT421

2016UEE1656 JAYESH GARG MTT421

2016UEE1671 ABHAY SINGH PANWAR MTT421

2016UEE1690 KIRAN NAGAR MTT421

2016UEE1705 ROSHAN LAL MTT421

2016UME1101 DEVENDRA SAHU MTT421

2016UME1136 PARVEZ KHAN MTT421

2016UME1194 RAHUL AGARWAL MTT421

2016UME1208 ANSHUL JANGID MTT421

2016UME1224 RAVI SHARMA MTT421

2016UME1226 HIMANSHU PAWAR MTT421

2016UME1268 AMIT CHAUHAN MTT421

2016UME1271 SHAILESH KUMAR MTT421

2016UME1319 HARI RAM DANGI MTT421

2016UME1486 PRAVEEN GUPTA MTT421

2016UME1588 AKASH GUPTA MTT421

2016UME1661 AJAY YADAV MTT421

2016UME1686 KAJOL MEENA MTT421

2016UME1696 VINOD YADAV MTT421

2016UME1708 PRAVEEN SHARMA MTT421

2016UCE1195 AMIT KUMAR RET608

2016UCE1211 MAHMOOD ALAM RET608

2016UCE1237 MUSKAN RET608

2016UCE1243 RAJSHEKHAR DHAKED RET608

2016UCE1657 SACHIN YADAV RET608



2016UCE1658 RAHUL PARMAR RET608

2016UCE1674 RAM PRATAP RET608

2016UCE1719 SRISHA GUPTA RET608

2016UCE1721 BAIBHAV KEDIA RET608

2016UCH1463 ARPAN KISHOR TRIPURA RET608

2016UCH1513 K SANTHOSH KUMAR RET608

2016UCH1546 SMRITY PRAKASH RET608

2016UCH1561 SWAPNESH MEENA RET608

2016UCH1573 ANISHKA AGARWAL RET608

2016UCH1597 AKSHAT SRIVASTAVA RET608

2016UCH1612 SHUBHAM SINGH RET608

2016UCH1649 SHUBHAM SAINI RET608

2016UCH1680 ARANYA RAJ SINGH CHAUHAN RET608

2016UCP1033 BIRAT ADHIKARI RET608

2016UCP1406 POOJA YADAV RET608

2016UCP1426 PRATIBHA CHOUDHARY RET608

2016UCP1437 PRIYANKA MEENA RET608

2016UCP1439 DEEPANSHU VIJAY RET608

2016UCP1457 BHAWANA SANKHLA RET608

2016UCP1458 ARYAN SHARMA RET608

2016UCP1462 SHIVANI KHANDELWAL RET608

2016UCP1700 TWINKAL PARMAR RET608

2016UEE1017 AJAY SINGH RET608

2016UEE1343 RUCHI GOSWAMI RET608

2016UEE1386 RAGINI GUPTA RET608

2016UEE1407 JYOTI RET608

2016UEE1669 ANJALI JAISWAL RET608

2016UEE1690 KIRAN NAGAR RET608

2016UME1020 ABHISHEK KUMAR SAH RET608

2016UME1149 PIYUSH GAJBHIYE RET608

2016UME1275 SUMIT KUMAR RET608

2016UME1362 PRABHAKAR TRIPATHI RET608

2016UME1486 PRAVEEN GUPTA RET608

2016UME1686 KAJOL MEENA RET608

2016UME1696 VINOD YADAV RET608

2016UME1723 ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY RET608

2016UMT1217 JARUPULA VENNELA RET608

2016UMT1518 SHEETAL MINZ RET608

2016UMT1603 MANAS FAUJDAR RET608

2016UMT1638 RUBAL SIYAG RET608

2016UCE1237 MUSKAN RET610

2016UCE1279 SURYA PRATAP MEENA RET610

2016UCH1034 SATYAJ AWASTHI RET610

2016UCH1072 SHIVAM TYAGI RET610

2016UCH1488 RAM KARAN RINWA RET610

2016UCH1512 TINKOO BANSAL RET610

2016UCH1513 K SANTHOSH KUMAR RET610

2016UCH1517 DIVYA SHARMA RET610

2016UCH1528 HARSHITA SARASWAT RET610

2016UCH1549 YOGESH KUMAR JEENGAR RET610



2016UCH1553 SUMIT CHOUDHARY RET610

2016UCH1560 CHANDRAPAL SINGH SOLANKI RET610

2016UCH1579 DEEPAK KUMAR RET610

2016UCH1594 KUNAL CHHIPPI RET610

2016UCH1622 NISHANT SHARMA RET610

2016UCH1694 HIMANSHU RATHORE RET610

2016UCP1090 PULKIT RET610

2016UCP1126 JAIDEEP SHARMA RET610

2016UCP1180 M SATISH KUMAR REDDY RET610

2016UCP1216 MEEDIMALE YASHWANTHREDDY RET610

2016UCP1318 CHANDA LOKESHWAR RET610

2016UCP1338 MATLI MOHAN TEJESWAR REDDY RET610

2016UCP1363 AMIT SINGH JADAUN RET610

2016UCP1381 PANKAJ TANWAR RET610

2016UCP1392 AVIRAL MONGRA RET610

2016UCP1406 POOJA YADAV RET610

2016UCP1413 JAGRITI AGGARWAL RET610

2016UCP1426 PRATIBHA CHOUDHARY RET610

2016UCP1437 PRIYANKA MEENA RET610

2016UCP1454 ADIT MATHUR RET610

2016UCP1458 ARYAN SHARMA RET610

2016UCP1462 SHIVANI KHANDELWAL RET610

2016UCP1700 TWINKAL PARMAR RET610

2016UEE1012 ABDUL HADI NAZEEM RET610

2016UEE1017 AJAY SINGH RET610

2016UEE1140 BRAJESH KUMAR RET610

2016UEE1148 SHANKAR CHOUHAN RET610

2016UEE1329 PRIYANKA GOYAL RET610

2016UEE1331 MEGHA SONI RET610

2016UEE1337 GAVARA ABHISHEK RET610

2016UEE1403 SHUBHAM PRASAD MEHTA RET610

2016UEE1434 RAVIRANJAN KUMAR RET610

2016UEE1539 SUDHIR KUMAR RET610

2016UEE1610 AMAN SHARMA RET610

2016UEE1639 ASHUTOSH RAI RET610

2016UME1015 DEVNATH SASIDHARAN NAIR RET610

2016UME1019 MOHAMMAD OSAMA RET610

2016UME1040 SATVIK BHATT RET610

2016UME1076 GOPAL DAS RET610

2016UME1129 BAALLAH SYED MOHAMMED SAQLAIN RET610

2016UME1156 AMARAPALLI SAI CHARAN NAIDU RET610

2016UME1207 RAHUL MEENA RET610

2016UME1232 BRAHAMANAND RET610

2016UME1255 SIDDHARTH NARULA RET610

2016UME1262 RAUSHAN KUMAR RET610

2016UME1288 NISHA LAMBORIA RET610

2016UME1298 RAGHAV GOSWAMI RET610

2016UME1307KATIKIREDDY SRI RANGA NAGA SAI PRAVEENRET610

2016UME1347 ANAPARTHI LOHIT RET610

2016UME1466 RAHUL JOSHI RET610



2016UME1566 PRASHANT SANKHALA RET610

2016UMT1225 SUNIL KUMAR RET610

2016UMT1336 KOTTIGUMADA KRISHNASURYA RET610

2016UMT1339 YANDA JAGADEESH KUMAR RET610

2016UMT1376 SHREYANSH BORANA RET610

2016UMT1410 LALIT SABLANIYA RET610

2016UMT1435 DEVADA MAHESH RET610

2016UMT1445 VIKAS DUSTAWA RET610

2016UMT1483 AJAY GHOSH RET610

2016UMT1490 DEKA MANASPRATIM RET610

2016UMT1510 ANUSHREE GAUTAM RET610

2016UMT1518 SHEETAL MINZ RET610

2016UMT1524 ABHISHEK PAL RET610

2016UMT1537 ABHINAV CHHANDAK RET610

2016UMT1545 AKASH GAUTAM RET610

2016UMT1603 MANAS FAUJDAR RET610

2016UMT1638 RUBAL SIYAG RET610

2015UCH1068 LOKESH BAIRWA RET616

2016UCE1105 SAURABH KUMAR KHANDELWAL RET616

2016UCE1114 VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA RET616

2016UCE1151 ABHISHEK GUPTA RET616

2016UCE1161 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA RET616

2016UCE1162 ABHINAV KUMAR SINGH RET616

2016UCE1168 MILAN KUMAR RET616

2016UCE1170 KAMAL KUMAR VERMA RET616

2016UCE1196 RITIK AGARWAL RET616

2016UCE1197 ARUN KUMAR RET616

2016UCE1198 NIMIT AGARWAL RET616

2016UCE1202 ANKIT MITTAL RET616

2016UCE1203 HIMANSHU MEENA RET616

2016UCE1204 SANAT DUTTA RET616

2016UCE1210 VIVEK MITTAL RET616

2016UCE1212 PRADEEP KUMAR RET616

2016UCE1219 VIKAS KUMAR JHURIA RET616

2016UCE1230 TARUN GOYAL RET616

2016UCE1234 ASHISH KUMAR GAUTAM RET616

2016UCE1241 AJAY SINGH PILANIA RET616

2016UCE1253 ASHISH GUPTA RET616

2016UCE1263 SANJAY CHOUDHARY RET616

2016UCE1265 JATIN KUMAR RET616

2016UCE1266 RAJKUMAR MEENA RET616

2016UCE1281 APOORV NAGAYACH RET616

2016UCE1309 DEEPAK BAIRWA RET616

2016UCE1414 ADITYA RAJ RET616

2016UCE1449 SARANSH SONI RET616

2016UCE1616 UDAY CHANDRA KUMAR RET616

2016UCE1630 PIYUSH MISHRA RET616

2016UCH1072 SHIVAM TYAGI RET616

2016UCH1110 RAHUL PAREWA RET616

2016UCH1228 RAVI KUMAR FULWA RET616



2016UCH1239 KRISHNA KANT NAYAK RET616

2016UCH1251 CHANDRIKA MEENA RET616

2016UCH1373 RAVI KUMAR RET616

2016UCH1461 MOHIT GUPTA RET616

2016UCH1580 SHUBHANSHU BANSAL RET616

2016UCH1584 ABHISHEK KUMAR RET616

2016UCH1594 KUNAL CHHIPPI RET616

2016UCH1595 NARENDRA KUMAR JALUTHRIA RET616

2016UCH1601 VIDHAN KUMAR RET616

2016UCH1615 SUBHASH YADAV RET616

2016UCH1640 PUSHPINDER GOYAL RET616

2016UCH1684 VISHNU KUSHWAHA RET616

2016UCH1698 HITESH JOSHI RET616

2016UCH1710 DINESH KUMAR RET616

2016UCP1121 SHIVANSHU VYAS RET616

2016UCP1297 KAPIL SAINI RET616

2016UCP1388 SHUBHAM ARORA RET616

2016UCP1422 ANMOLA KUMARI RET616

2016UCP1425 GAURI RET616

2016UCP1433 AJIT KUMAR RAI RET616

2016UCP1438 SHWETA MEHROLIA RET616

2016UCP1443 TARISHI JAIN RET616

2016UCP1456 ADITYA BANSAL RET616

2016UCP1468 HARSH BANSAL RET616

2016UCP1469 KHUSHBOO CHOUDHARY RET616

2016UCP1479 SURODWAR KRISHNA SAMBHAJIRAO RET616

2016UCP1606 SHUBHAM DUBEY RET616

2016UCP1642 RAMAVATAR CHOUDHARY RET616

2016UCP1650 BHARAT PAL MEENA RET616

2016UCP1651 CHIRAG JAIN RET616

2016UCP1699 PARVAT JAKHAR RET616

2016UCP1706 GIRISH KUMAR RET616

2016UEE1077 ASHWINI GODGHATE RET616

2016UEE1078 CHETAN AHEER RET616

2016UEE1148 SHANKAR CHOUHAN RET616

2016UEE1179 YASH BHARDWAJ RET616

2016UEE1199 SAURYA RAJ GUPTA RET616

2016UEE1264 PRADEEP KUMAR RET616

2016UEE1267 SUMIT KUMAR MEENA RET616

2016UEE1323 RAJAT NAGAR RET616

2016UEE1334 SHREYANSHU GARG RET616

2016UEE1344 KUNAL AGARWAL RET616

2016UEE1351 ASTHA MARY JOHN RET616

2016UEE1354 MOHIT SINGH RET616

2016UEE1397 SHUBHAM GOYAL RET616

2016UEE1419 HITESH BANSHIWAL RET616

2016UEE1421 RISHABH GUPTA RET616

2016UEE1428 SHREYA GUPTA RET616

2016UEE1481 SHIVAM RET616

2016UEE1487 SAURABH KUMAR KANNAUJIYA RET616



2016UEE1557 VARUN SHARMA RET616

2016UEE1589 HARSHIT GUPTA RET616

2016UEE1656 JAYESH GARG RET616

2016UEE1671 ABHAY SINGH PANWAR RET616

2016UEE1691 SHANKAR LAL YADAV RET616

2016UEE1722 JOGESH KUMAR AGRAWAL RET616

2016UME1015 DEVNATH SASIDHARAN NAIR RET616

2016UME1040 SATVIK BHATT RET616

2016UME1076 GOPAL DAS RET616

2016UME1101 DEVENDRA SAHU RET616

2016UME1128 RAMACHANDRAN RET616

2016UME1136 PARVEZ KHAN RET616

2016UME1165 SIDDHARTH SINGH RET616

2016UME1184 RAJAT VASHISHATE RET616

2016UME1188 HARSHIT GOEL RET616

2016UME1194 RAHUL AGARWAL RET616

2016UME1206 VIKALP SAINI RET616

2016UME1207 RAHUL MEENA RET616

2016UME1224 RAVI SHARMA RET616

2016UME1226 HIMANSHU PAWAR RET616

2016UME1252 HIMANSHU MANGAL RET616

2016UME1255 SIDDHARTH NARULA RET616

2016UME1256 SHOURYA TYAGI RET616

2016UME1261 KUSH KUMAR RET616

2016UME1268 AMIT CHAUHAN RET616

2016UME1271 SHAILESH KUMAR RET616

2016UME1273 BABLU RET616

2016UME1293 PAWAN CHANDA RET616

2016UME1298 RAGHAV GOSWAMI RET616

2016UME1375 UJJWAL PADHA RET616

2016UME1383 RAJU KUMAR RET616

2016UME1588 AKASH GUPTA RET616

2016UME1708 PRAVEEN SHARMA RET616

2016UMT1095 NANDI SUMEET BINOD RET616

2016UMT1225 SUNIL KUMAR RET616

2016UMT1240 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA RET616

2016UMT1464 PISE PARAG DEVENDRA RET616

2016UMT1493 POOJA CHOUDHARY RET616

2016UMT1498 SAKSHI AGARWAL RET616

2016UMT1556 PRASOON SINGH RET616

2015UCE1006 ANSHUL MODGAL RET652

2015UMT1238 VIRENDRA SINGH YADAV RET652

2016UCE1001 U.H.G.I.N. WIJESINGHE RET652

2016UCE1030 FATHIMA FARZANA RET652

2016UCE1038 SUMAN RAY RET652

2016UCE1159 SUPRIYA SINGH RET652

2016UCE1163 SANJAY KUMAWAT RET652

2016UCE1172 VIPUL KHANDELWAL RET652

2016UCE1181 VAGISH MISHRA RET652

2016UCE1192 PRATISHTHA GUPTA RET652



2016UCE1196 RITIK AGARWAL RET652

2016UCE1231 NAVAL KISHOR SHARMA RET652

2016UCE1233 KAMAL RAWAT RET652

2016UCE1258 ANKIT KUMAR GOYAL RET652

2016UCE1265 JATIN KUMAR RET652

2016UCE1309 DEEPAK BAIRWA RET652

2016UCE1449 SARANSH SONI RET652

2016UCE1535 ABHIMANYU RET652

2016UCE1621 VIPIN MAURYA RET652

2016UCE1657 SACHIN YADAV RET652

2016UCE1674 RAM PRATAP RET652

2016UCE1719 SRISHA GUPTA RET652

2016UCE1720 PUSHKAR RAJ THAKUR RET652

2016UCE1721 BAIBHAV KEDIA RET652

2016UCH1053 CHHAVI AGARWAL RET652

2016UCH1551 KRITI MANOCHA RET652

2016UCH1612 SHUBHAM SINGH RET652

2016UCH1673 SHRUTI JAIN RET652

2016UCH1675 TEJ SINGH RET652

2016UCP1004 VANDITA GOYAL RET652

2016UCP1008 NIDHEESH RAJESH PANCHAL RET652

2016UCP1033 BIRAT ADHIKARI RET652

2016UCP1132 PRASHANT KUMAR RET652

2016UCP1145 SANKHYA KUMAR MITRA RET652

2016UCP1220 SURAJ KUMAR RET652

2016UCP1350 SHUBHAM RET652

2016UCP1382 SANJAY KUMAR RET652

2016UCP1396 RAHUL JANGIR RET652

2016UCP1401 PRAWEEN KUMAR RAJWANSHI RET652

2016UCP1433 AJIT KUMAR RAI RET652

2016UCP1479 SURODWAR KRISHNA SAMBHAJIRAO RET652

2016UCP1617 SAKSHI MAHESHWARI RET652

2016UCP1642 RAMAVATAR CHOUDHARY RET652

2016UCP1651 CHIRAG JAIN RET652

2016UCP1697 MITESH KUMAR SAINI RET652

2016UCP1699 PARVAT JAKHAR RET652

2016UCP1706 GIRISH KUMAR RET652

2016UEC1065 KAMAL JEET RET652

2016UEE1120 RAKESH BAIRWA RET652

2016UEE1142 DURG SINGH RET652

2016UEE1326 ASHVI AGRAWAL RET652

2016UEE1341 SHIVAM KUMAR RET652

2016UEE1343 RUCHI GOSWAMI RET652

2016UEE1348 PIYUSH GARG RET652

2016UEE1366 SHUBHAM KUMAR RET652

2016UEE1377 NITIN KUMAR RET652

2016UEE1398 PRAKHAR GUPTA RET652

2016UEE1405 VIVEK KUMAR RET652

2016UEE1407 JYOTI RET652

2016UEE1419 HITESH BANSHIWAL RET652



2016UEE1467 ABHISHEK KHATRI RET652

2016UEE1711 VISHRAM MEENA RET652

2016UME1020 ABHISHEK KUMAR SAH RET652

2016UME1028 AASIM ANIS RET652

2016UME1149 PIYUSH GAJBHIYE RET652

2016UME1184 RAJAT VASHISHATE RET652

2016UME1188 HARSHIT GOEL RET652

2016UME1236 SAGAR SINGHAL RET652

2016UME1247 HARSH KUMAR SAINI RET652

2016UME1273 BABLU RET652

2016UME1284 SURAJ SHARMA RET652

2016UME1292 HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY RET652

2016UME1310 SHIVRAJ MEENA RET652

2016UME1311 SAURABH JINDAL RET652

2016UME1317 NARENDAR INDLIYA RET652

2016UME1358 RISHI RAJ RET652

2016UME1359 AMIT KULDEEP RET652

2016UME1383 RAJU KUMAR RET652

2016UME1395 MUKESH JAL RET652

2016UME1446 RAJESH KUMAR RET652

2016UME1666 NASEEB RET652

2016UME1667 DEEPAK KUMAR YOGI RET652

2016UME1682 SANDEEP KUMAR RET652

2016UME1723 ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY RET652

2016UMT1043 BHAVINI BHATNAGAR RET652

2016UMT1286 KAMAL DEV KUMAR RET652

2016UMT1357 AMBESH GUPTA RET652

2016UMT1408 SIDDHARATH RANJAN RET652

2016UMT1480 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH MEENA RET652

2016UMT1494 PRAAGYA SHRINGI RET652

2016UMT1505 NITIN VERMA RET652

2016UMT1511 PRINCE BARODIA RET652

2016UMT1521 UTKARSH JOSHI RET652

2016UMT1523 SANJAY JAKHAR RET652

2016UMT1527 ARPIT GUPTA RET652

2016UMT1559 SHIVANG MISHRA RET652

2016UMT1568 SRISHTI AGARWAL RET652

2016UMT1569 ANKITA PASTOR RET652

2016UMT1602 MOHIT PRATAP SINGH KUSHWAHA RET652

2016UMT1646 RAHUL YADAV RET652

2016UMT1703 SHUBHANKIT SIRVAIYA RET652



Subj Name Group

Process Safety and Hazards Group A

Process Safety and Hazards Group A

Process Safety and Hazards Group A

Process Safety and Hazards Group A

Process Safety and Hazards Group A

Process Safety and Hazards Group A

Process Safety and Hazards Group A

Process Safety and Hazards Group A

Process Safety and Hazards Group A

Process Safety and Hazards Group A

Process Safety and Hazards Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Groups for Open Elective Courses to Conduct Mid Term Examinatin



Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group A

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group B

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C



Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Non-Conventional Energy Sources Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A



Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group A

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B



Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group B

Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group C



Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Corrosion Chemistry Group C

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group A

Introduction to Sociology Group B

Introduction to Sociology Group B

Introduction to Sociology Group B

Introduction to Sociology Group B

Introduction to Sociology Group B

Introduction to Sociology Group B

Introduction to Sociology Group B



Introduction to Sociology Group B

Introduction to Sociology Group B

Introduction to Sociology Group B

Introduction to Sociology Group B

Introduction to Sociology Group B

Introduction to Sociology Group B

Introduction to Sociology Group B

Introduction to Sociology Group B

Introduction to Sociology Group B

Introduction to Sociology Group B

Introduction to Sociology Group B

Introduction to Sociology Group B

Introduction to Sociology Group B

Introduction to Sociology Group B

Introduction to Sociology Group B

Introduction to Sociology Group B

Introduction to Sociology Group B

Introduction to Sociology Group B

Introduction to Sociology Group B

Introduction to Sociology Group B

Introduction to Sociology Group B

Introduction to Sociology Group B

Introduction to Sociology Group B

Introduction to Sociology Group B

Introduction to Sociology Group B

Introduction to Sociology Group B

Introduction to Sociology Group B

Introduction to Sociology Group B

Introduction to Sociology Group B

Introduction to Sociology Group B

Introduction to Sociology Group B

Introduction to Sociology Group C

Introduction to Sociology Group C

Introduction to Sociology Group C

Introduction to Sociology Group C

Introduction to Sociology Group C

Introduction to Sociology Group C

Introduction to Sociology Group C

Introduction to Sociology Group C

Introduction to Sociology Group C

Introduction to Sociology Group C

Introduction to Sociology Group C

Introduction to Sociology Group C

Introduction to Sociology Group C

Introduction to Sociology Group C

Introduction to Sociology Group C

Introduction to Sociology Group C

Introduction to Sociology Group C

Introduction to Sociology Group C

Introduction to Sociology Group C



Introduction to Sociology Group C

Introduction to Sociology Group C

Introduction to Sociology Group C

Introduction to Sociology Group C

Introduction to Sociology Group C

Introduction to Sociology Group C

Introduction to Sociology Group C

Introduction to Sociology Group C

Introduction to Sociology Group C

Introduction to Sociology Group C

Introduction to Sociology Group C

Introduction to Sociology Group C

Introduction to Sociology Group C

Introduction to Sociology Group C

Introduction to Sociology Group C

Introduction to Sociology Group C

Introduction to Sociology Group C

Introduction to Sociology Group C

Introduction to Sociology Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A



Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity Group A

Soft Skills & Personality Development Group A

Soft Skills & Personality Development Group A

Soft Skills & Personality Development Group A

Soft Skills & Personality Development Group A

Soft Skills & Personality Development Group A

Soft Skills & Personality Development Group A

Soft Skills & Personality Development Group A

Soft Skills & Personality Development Group A

Soft Skills & Personality Development Group A

Soft Skills & Personality Development Group A

Soft Skills & Personality Development Group A

Soft Skills & Personality Development Group A

Soft Skills & Personality Development Group A

Soft Skills & Personality Development Group A

Soft Skills & Personality Development Group A

Soft Skills & Personality Development Group A

Soft Skills & Personality Development Group A

Soft Skills & Personality Development Group A

Soft Skills & Personality Development Group A

Soft Skills & Personality Development Group A

Soft Skills & Personality Development Group A

Soft Skills & Personality Development Group A

Soft Skills & Personality Development Group A

Soft Skills & Personality Development Group A

Soft Skills & Personality Development Group A

Economics of Well-being Group A

Economics of Well-being Group A

Economics of Well-being Group A

Economics of Well-being Group A

Economics of Well-being Group A

Economics of Well-being Group A

Economics of Well-being Group A

Economics of Well-being Group A

Economics of Well-being Group A

Economics of Well-being Group A

Economics of Well-being Group A

Economics of Well-being Group A

Economics of Well-being Group A

Economics of Well-being Group A

Economics of Well-being Group A



Economics of Well-being Group A

Economics of Well-being Group A

Economics of Well-being Group A

Economics of Well-being Group A

Economics of Well-being Group A

Economics of Well-being Group A

Economics of Well-being Group A

Economics of Well-being Group A

Economics of Well-being Group A

Economics of Well-being Group A

Economics of Well-being Group A

Economics of Well-being Group A

Economics of Well-being Group A

Economics of Well-being Group A

Economics of Well-being Group A

Economics of Well-being Group A

Economics of Well-being Group A

Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group A

Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group A

Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group A

Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group A

Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group A

Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group A

Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group A

Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group A

Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group A

Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group A

Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group A

Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group A

Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group A

Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group A

Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group A

Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group A

Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group A

Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group A

Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group A

Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group A

Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group A

Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group A

Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group A

Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group A

Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group A

Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group A

Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group A

Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group A

Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group A

Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group A

Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group A

Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group A

Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group A



Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group A

Indian Constitution, Democracy and World Affairs Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group A

Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group B



Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group B

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C



Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Nanomaterials Technology Group C

Design of Materials Group A

Design of Materials Group A

Design of Materials Group A

Design of Materials Group A

Design of Materials Group A

Design of Materials Group A

Design of Materials Group A

Design of Materials Group A

Design of Materials Group A

Design of Materials Group A

Design of Materials Group A

Design of Materials Group A

Design of Materials Group A

Design of Materials Group A

Design of Materials Group A

Design of Materials Group A

Design of Materials Group A

Design of Materials Group A

Design of Materials Group A

Design of Materials Group A

Design of Materials Group A

Design of Materials Group A

Design of Materials Group A

Design of Materials Group A

Design of Materials Group A

Design of Materials Group A

Design of Materials Group A

Design of Materials Group A

Design of Materials Group A

Design of Materials Group A



Design of Materials Group A

Design of Materials Group A

Design of Materials Group A

Design of Materials Group A

Design of Materials Group A

Design of Materials Group A

Design of Materials Group A

Design of Materials Group A

Corrosion Science & Engineering Group A

Corrosion Science & Engineering Group A

Corrosion Science & Engineering Group A

Corrosion Science & Engineering Group A

Corrosion Science & Engineering Group A

Corrosion Science & Engineering Group A

Corrosion Science & Engineering Group A

Corrosion Science & Engineering Group A

Corrosion Science & Engineering Group A

Corrosion Science & Engineering Group A

Corrosion Science & Engineering Group A

Corrosion Science & Engineering Group A

Corrosion Science & Engineering Group A

Corrosion Science & Engineering Group A

Corrosion Science & Engineering Group A

Corrosion Science & Engineering Group A

Corrosion Science & Engineering Group A
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